
Com
pu

te
r

W
or

ks
tat

ion

Com
pu

te
r

W
or

ks
tat

ion

4208
DD

4209
DD

4206

4207

4204

4205

4202

4203

4200

B
at

hr
oo

m

4000

4001 4003

4002

4007
4005

Laundry4001B
Study

4009B
Study

4004
Kitchen

4006

4009

4008 4500

4503

4502 4504

4505 4507

4506

4509
DD

4508
DD

St
ai

rs

Lounge
Lounge

El
ev

at
or

St
ai

rs

El
ev

at
or

4108DD

4109DD
4106

4107

4105

4104
Student 

Advisor

4102

4103

Bathroom

4100

Stairs

43
08

DD

43
09

DD

43
06

43
07

43
05

43
04

43
02

43
03

43
01

Bath
ro

om

St
air

s

Stairs

Stairs

4402

4403

4401

4405
Student 

Advisor

4404

4406

4407

46
08

DD

46
09

DD

46
02

46
00

46
03

46
05

46
04

St
ud

en
t 

Adv
iso

r

46
06

46
07

Bath
ro

om

4408DD

4409DD
Stairs

St
air

s

Bathroom

B
at

hr
oo

m

41
01

B
Tr

as
h/

R
ec

yc
lin

g

46
01

C
H

ou
se

ke
ep

in
g

M
ALE

FE
M
AL
E

FEMALEMALE

FE
M
AL
EFEM

ALE

Missouri Hall
Fourth Floor 

West

East

North South


